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Health Practitioners Associated with WellPro

KZN

Kerry-Ann Dolloway

(Registered Dietitian, Functional medicine
practitioner)

Cell: 082 561 6790
kerry@healthinbalance.co.za

Unit 2

71 Old Main Rd

Hillcrest

Dr Justin Middleborough
(Homeopath)

Tel: 031 5611227
justin@universalhealth.co.za
Shop 13

Protea Mall

Chartwell Drive

Umhlanga

Karen Bishop

(Registered Dietitian, Functional medicine
practitioner)

Cell: 083 494 2898
karenbishop@saol.com

Kloof Medical Centre

12 Lyngarth Road

Dr Catherine Knight
(Homeopath)

Tel: 031 266 6280
info@drcatherineknight.co.za
12 Haven Road

Westville

Dr Rajen Cooppan

(GP)

Tel: 031 309 3036/031 822 3037
rcooppan@gmail.com
www.drcooppan.com

15 Lennox Road

Durban

Dr. Anton de Waard
(Homeopath/sports medicine)
Tel: 031-2660985
doctordewaard@gmail.com
49 Maryvale Road

Westville

Durban

Genevieve Jardine

(Registered Dietitian)

Cell: 0846669218
info@nutri-life.co.za

Suite 110 Musgrave Park, 18 Musgrave Road
(Cnr of Musgrave and Berea Road)
Berea

OR

Suite 15 Medigate Medical Centre
Medigate Road

Umhlanga

Dr. Faryal Luhar

(Doctor of Naturopathic Medicine)

Tel: 073 508 5216

Cell: 061 047 1011
dr.faryal.luhar@gmail.com

Pinnacle of Health - Naturopathic Wellness
Centre

Richards Bay

Lucille Cholerton
(Specialist in Gluten Sensitivity/Celiac Disease)

Dr Hennie Palm
(Integrated Health Practitioner / Clinical




Tel: 031-7168869

Cell: 0828411549
Lucille.C@ledom.co.za
www.glutenfree4life.org
7, Village Versailles

Psychologist)

Tel: 076 891 3429
hennie@giant-within.com
http://www.giant-within.com
www.facebook.com/giant.within.health

Le Domaine 76a Buckingham Road
Acutt Drive Kloof

Hillcrest

Info pack, DVD and book available to purchase

Dr Wayne Saul Dr Vis Naidoo
(Homeopath) (GP)

Tel: 032 586 3403
drwsaul@gmail.com
17 Sanhall Office Park
1 Kirsty Close

Dolphin Coast

Ballito

Tel: 031 400 6755
8 Flamco Terrace
Bayview
Chatsworth

Julie Peacock
(Registered Dietitian)

Tel: 031 563 7470
jpeacock@vodamail.co.za
16 Regent Place

Durban North

Dr Abbey Wagner
(Homeopath)

Tel: 031 563 1313

110 Adelaide Tambo Drive
Durban North

Dr Tracey Smillie
(Homeopath)
Cell: 072 219 1980
Durban North

Lee Marais

(B.E.S.T Practitioner)

Cell: 082 929 0367
leemarais.essentialhealth@yahoo.com
The House

5 Bellevue Rd

Kloof

Lindi Collett
(Registered Dietitian)
Cell: 082 92 662 51
info@lindicollett.co.za
Waterfall

Dr David Naude
(Homeopathic Doctor)
Tel: 031 765 4134
drdavidnaude@gmail.com
Centenary Medical Center
55 Old Main Rd

Hillcrest

Dr R. Jaikarun
(Specialist Physician)
Tel: 033 345 5855

Elna Bachmann
(Nutritionist)
Cell: 082 406 5155




St Anne’s Medical Centre
331 Burger St
Pietermaritzburg

elnabachmann@mweb.co.za
21 A Lynford Place,
Durban North

Marlene Du Plooy
(Registered Dietitian)
Cell: 079 686 9785
mduplooy01l@gmail.com
Office No. 1

Polofield Centre

Gowrie Avenue
Nottingham Road

Naeema Moolla

(Naturopath, Integrative Medicine, B.E.S.T
Practitioner)

Cell: 0833203248
naeema.naturally@gmail.com
www.shifa.co.za

Dr Rouen Bruni
(Homeopath)

Tel: 033 394 0483
53 Taunton Road
Wembley

3201

PMB

Veni Maharaj

(Registered Dietitian)

Tel: 033 397 1366
dietwise@telkomsa.net

Suite 5 (ABSA Building)

589 Chota Motala Road, PMB
OR

247 Prince Alfred Street, PMB

Pranisha Deonarain
(Registered Dietitian)

Tel: 082 626 5001
pranishadeonarain@gmail.com
Midlands Medical Centre

PMB

Duzimed Medical Center,
352 Burger Street, PMB

Emma Mentel

(Registered Dietitian)

Tel: 031-5023309

Cell: 0835587166
addtoyourhealth@telkomsa.net
Add to Your Health

Flanders Mall

Flanders Drive

Hayley Wylie

(Nutritional consultant and BEST practitioner)
Cell: 084 817 0795
hayleywylie@mweb.co.za
www.healthnutkzn.co.za

40 Palmiet Drive

Westville

Leah Bianca Yegambaram
(Dietitian)

Cell: 0814870811
leahbianca@gmail.com

Dr Tharushka Naidoo
(Homeopath)

Cell: 074 141 4923
homeopath@healthystore.co.za
Umhlanga Centre,

Anita Hamilton-Williams

(Functional Nutrition and Lifestyle Practitioner)
Cell: 084 562 8092
ahwilliams@discoverymail.co.za

10 Margaret Maytom Avenue




189 Ridge Road
Suite 31

Level 1
Umhlanga

Durban North

Tanya March

(Dietitian)

Cell: 084 599 9021
mindfulnutrition4u@gmail.com
15 Old Main Road

1 Gillitts Medical Centre
Gillitts,

3610

Samantha Gabriel

(Nutrition and Wellness Practitioner)
Cell: 072 699 8532
gabriel4nutrition@gmail.com

54B Chelsea Drive

Durban North

Fran Steart

(Dietitian)

Cell: 083 600 1052
fransteartdietitian@gmail.com
Pietermaritzburg Offices :
328 Burger Street

OR

Hilton Offices :

2 Quarry Road, Hilton

Johannesburg

Dr Davidson

(Homeopath)

Tel: 011 787 1221
drdavidson@healthinc.co.za
109 Standard Drive

(Entrance of Consuenol Drive)
Blairgowrie

Randburg

Dr Cornelia Botha
(Homeopath)

Tel: 011 787 1221
drbotha@healthinc.co.za

109 Standard Drive

(Entrance of Consuenol Drive)
Blairgowrie

Randburg

Prof. Celene Bernstein

(Professor of Applied Nutrition)

Tel: 011 884 4212

Cell: 082 338 8185
celene@healthseekers.co.za

Zest4life Wellness Practitioner

Integrative Functional Nutritional Therapist
Applied Functional Medicine in Clinical Practice,
IFM (USA) Ethno Health Practitioner

PRO 650187
http://www.healthseekers.co.za/index2.html
25 Springwood

Jane Bentley

(Registered Dietitian)

Cell: 079 876 1504

jane@thlc.co.za

Eagle Canyon Gym & Wellness Centre, Eagle
Canyon Golf Estate, Blueberry Road,
Honeydew




Tempest Road
Morningside

Laura McDermid
(Nutritionist)

Cell: 083 604 0582
laura@allabouthealth.co.za
Naturally Yours Centre

Cnr Main & Culross Roads
Bryanston

Madeleine Helm

(Nutritional therapist)

Cell: 083 445 0951
info2health@vodamail.co.za

Dr Kerri Sacks
(Homeopathic Practitioner)
Cell: 084 555 6788
kerrisacks@gmail.com
Athlone Ave

Sandringham

Dr Essex-Clark
(Homeopath)

Tel: 011 463 1821
doctor@iburst.co.za
14 Old Kilcullen Rd
Bryanston

Sandton

Ina Nortjie
(Dietitian)

011 8886575
info@inanortje.co.za

Taryn Coghlan
(Nutritional Therapist)
Cell: 082 3362190
taryn.coghlan@vip.co.za

Sanyati 5 Transformation Clinic
Adamson Turn 125 Wilson Street
Weltevredenpark Fairland
Johannesburg

Robyn Rees Dr Heidi Frere

(Registered Dietitian)

Tel: 011 447 7186
robynrees@wol.co.za

The Village Medical Centre
12 7" Avenue,

Parktown North

(GP)

Tel : 010 035 4443 / 079 824 0877
drheidi@bestyou.co.za

Best You Medical

Bryanston Place Office Park — South View
199 Bryanston Drive

Bryanston

Dr Nicole Dawson

(Homeopath)

Tel: 011 467 7454
www.thewellnessplace.co.za

1 East Block First floor Pineslopes Shopping
Centre

Cnr Witkoppen Road & the Straight Avenue
Four Ways

Sally Tarlton
(Registered Dietitian)
Tel: 011 803 8302
Cell: 082 322 5087
optibio@iafrica.com
www.sallyt.co.za

52 River Road
Woodmead Ext 1




Rivonia

Dr Sancia Breedveld
(Homeopath)

Tel: 011 485 4453
35a First Street East
Fairwood

Shayin Rawjee

(Alternative Medicine Practitioner)
Cell: 060 785 4392
shayin@drgut.org

www.drgut.org

Dr Gut

453 Main Road

Naturally Yours Centre

3rd floor

Bryanston- Johannesburg

South Africa

Facebook: Dr Gut - Shayin RawGreen Rawjee

Carol

Cell: 084 354 7269

Tel: 011 4638102

info@thecolonclinic.co.za

1% floor of the Centre for Integrative Medicine
2 Eaton Avenue

Corner of Bryanston Drive

Bryanston

Bridget Hall

(Naturopathy Counselor, Detoxification,
Nutrition, Supplemental Nutrition, Functional
Medicine, Biotechnology Consultant,
Technology: LifeSound, Neuro-programming,
Stem Cell Therapy, EFT Therapist)

Cell: 082 455 2273

bh@biomolecular.co.za
www.biomolecular.co.za

BioMolecular Rejuvenation Institute (Pty) Ltd
Coral House

20 Peter Place

Lyme Park

Bryanston

Abby-May de Lange

(Registered Holistic Health Practitioner SA)
Cell: 083 704 7045
http://Facebook.com/Bodybuzzstudio

60 Ormonde St

Christine Lucas

(Nutritional Therapist, Dip. NT & Wellness
Coach)

Purpose Nutrition Consulting

Cell: 060 894 2924

Bryanston purposenutritionconsult@gmail.com
Sandton 2191 47 Nottingham Road
Gauteng Randpark Ridge
Randburg
Gauteng
Pretoria
Dr Hein Badenhorst Dr Leon Nel

(Family Physician)
Tel: 012 346 8803
reception@integrated-health.co.za

(Family Physician)
Tel: 010 001 9995
reception@integrativefamilymedicine.co.za




Integrated Health 1 on 1
101B George Storrar Drive
Groenkloof

Pretoria

www.integrativefamilymedicine.co.za
92 Stella Road

Brooklyn

Pretoria

Dr Liana van Dyk

(GP, Health and Wellness Specialist)
Tel: 0876540911
info@drlvandyk.co.za

Cnr Lenchen and Jean Ave
Crossway Office park, Block 3
Centurion

Professor Nola Dippenaar
(Biochemistry, Physiology)
Cell: 082 900 0970
nola@healthinsight.co.za
www.healthinsight.co.za

38 Soetdoring Avenue
Lynwood Manor

Pretoria

13 Hopeville Street, Gardens
Cape Town

Dr Hema Kalan

(Integrative medical doctor, treating the root
cause of disease)

Office Cell : 0661300015

Tel : 012 663 2732

info@drhemakalan.com
www.drhemakalan.com

99 Lenchen Avenue North

Centurion

Yvonne Kirstein

(Dietitian)

Zwarts & Kirstein Dietitians
Cell: 076 866 8349
kirstein.dietitian@gmail.com
MediPractice @ Saxby
1019 Saxby Avenue
Centurion

Wellness Centre

C/O Solomon Mahlangu & Haymeadow
Crescent

Faerie Glen

Cape Town and Stellenbosch

Dr. Simone Silver

(GP specializing in functional and integrative
medicine)

Tel: 060 518 5271
drsilver@hormonalhealth.co.za

2c Hofmeyr Street

Gardens

Cape Town

8001

Dr Laura Chella
(Homeopath)

Tel: 083 687 0074
Drlaurachella@yahoo.com
www.drlaurachella.co.za
26 Rhine Road

Sea Point

Cape Town

Sally Ann Creed

(Integrative Functional Nutritional Therapist)
Tel: 021 794 3052
sally@sallyanncreed.co.za

Constantia

Dr James G Liddell

(Pharmacist, Dr of Nutrition and Complementary
& Alternative Medicine Healthcare Practitioner)
Tel: 021 612 0202

Cell: 0828004493




james@lifestyleclinic.co.za
www.lifestyleclinic.co.za
Lifestyle Clinic

F3B Westlake Square
Westlake Drive

Westlake

Tokai

Andrea Jenkins

(Nutritional therapist)

Cell: 084 3366383
andrea@andreajenkins.co.za

Integrity Health shop, New Church street,
Gardens

Zetlers Pharmacy, Mill street, Gardens
Lyftaal Beauty Spa, Paarl

Dr Leila Sadien

(Integrative and aesthetic GP)
reception@mydoctorleila.com
Tel: 021 824 2170

Renascent Health

16 Forest Drive

Pinelands

Mariam Forgan
(Registered Dietitian)

Cell: 076 984 9496
worldwithinyou@gmail.com
Cape Town

Dr Frieda Badenhorst

(GP, Integrative Health, Functional Medicine
Practitioner )

Tel: 021 852 2288
drfbadenhorst@gmail.com

43 Panorama Drive

Somerset West

Janine Dobson
(Nutritional Therapist)
Cell: 083 252 1184
janinedobson@gmail.com
50C St Michaels Rd
Claremont

Marise van der Merwe

(Registered Dietitian and Integrated Wellness
Coach)

Cell: 071 117 4122

www.midiet.co.za

marise@midiet.co.za

Stellenbosch

Other

Tanya van Strijp

(Pharmacology, Functional Medicine
Practitioner)

Tel: 044 382 0188
holistichealth@telkomsa.net

Holistic Health

4 Grey Street

Knysna

Dr Wayne Naude

(Homeopath)

044 382 4245

082 438 0998

Knysna Health (Pty) Ltd

1 on Gray

Cnr Gray Street and Waterfront Drive
Knysna




Dr Anthony de Pontes

(Homoeopath)

Cell: 082 4103 483
anthony@drdepontes.co.za

Dynamic Wellness Natural Aesthetics Centre
Shop74,

Sonpark centre

Nelspruit

Mpumalanga

Dr. Paulo de Valdoleiros

(GP with a sole interest in Functional Medicine)
Tel: 051 011 1584
admin@prettygardensdoctor.co.za
www.prettygardensdoctor.co.za

Pretty Gardens

11 du Plessis Avenue

Langenhovenpark

Bloemfontein

Marga von Rauenstein
(Registered Dietitian)

Cell: 083 785 8585
info@aboutnutrition.co.za
margageyser@telkomsa.net
www.aboutnutrition.co.za
35A Erasmus Street

Louis Trichardt

0920

Gerdi Wright

(Registered Dietitian)

Cell: 072 392 7696
gerdi@health-e-lifestyle.com
www.health-e-lifestyle.com

Nelspruit

Home visits and skype consults offered as well

Dr Janine Kirby

(Family Practitioner, Homeopath)
Tel: 043 735 4525

7 Havelock Crescent

Nahoon

East London




